
Landesmeisterschaft Vorderlader 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 7.60.10

Steinschloßpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.06.2024 15:44 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 366 Ringen 9 6 2 7 4

132 Henry Falk 126

120 Reinhard Halbe 115

122 Volker Schneider 125

2  6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V. I 359 Ringen 6 9 5 1 5

153 Doris Dellori 110

152 Rainer Dellori 114

151 Matthias Dreisbach 135

3  2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 339 Ringen 4 9 3 6 2

13 Susanne Brandt 113

14 Thomas Tirler 108

17 Dietrich Wessolek 118

4  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 128 Ringen 2 3 3 1 1

96 Karsten Schwarz 128

103 Stamatios Stamenitis 0

105 Klaus Wißmann 0



Landesmeisterschaft Vorderlader 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 7.60.10

Steinschloßpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 12.06.2024 15:49 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 67 Stefan Tak  3502 SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. 126 5 1 2 1



Landesmeisterschaft Vorderlader 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 7.60.14

Steinschloßpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 12.06.2024 15:49 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 151 Matthias Dreisbach  6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V. I 135 5 1 3 1

2 88 Roman Roy  4415 Linderhauser SV e.V. 128 4 1 2 1 2

3 96 Karsten Schwarz  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1 128 2 3 3 1 1

4 132 Henry Falk  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 126 3 2 2 3

5 122 Volker Schneider  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 125 4 1 3 2

6 79 Markus Tietjen  4227 Iserlohner SpSch e.V. 124 3 2 1 1 2

7 68 Jürgen Bödeker  3502 SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. 119 1 4 4 1

8 17 Dietrich Wessolek  2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 118 1 4 4 1

9 120 Reinhard Halbe  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 115 2 3 1 2

10 152 Rainer Dellori  6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V. I 114 5 1 2

11 13 Susanne Brandt  2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 113 3 3 1

12 153 Doris Dellori  6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V. I 110 1 3 1 3

13 14 Thomas Tirler  2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 108 3 2 1 1

14 89 Michael Schwarz  4415 Linderhauser SV e.V. 106 2 2 1 2

15 176 Ulrich Post  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 105 1 3 1 1


